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ISKANDAR SHOOT 2012
OPEN -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 1314.6105100.00 30 ZAENAL, ARIEF INA
2 1246.180394.79 191 ZULKIFLI, ISMAIL MAS
3 1221.259792.90 121 LEO, CHRISTIAN INA
4 1207.894191.88 48 MOHD, ROSMIZI MAS
5 1205.253991.68 197 MOHD, ANASSAFUAN MAS
6 1198.340791.16 190 MOHD, ALIAS MAS
7 1177.506389.57 29 IWAN, SUMARTA INA
8 1177.040489.54 122 JOSEPH, LEONARDY INASS
9 1173.530089.27 154 AWG, ZULKHAIRUL MAS

10 1172.723789.21 152 KAHARUL, NIZAM MAS
11 1171.948089.15 98 CHIEW, TATCHI MAS
12 1157.621888.06 114 PAUL, BANUARA INA
13 1121.585285.32 192 MD, SANI MAS
14 1116.934684.96 153 MOHAMAD, CHRISTOPHER MAS
15 1080.205882.17 99 CHIEW, JIAYIN MAS
16 1079.651982.13 193 AHMAD, ZAKI MAS
17 1079.195882.09 177 MAX, KWONG MAC
18 1072.531781.59 124 SEMUIL, SUSILO INA
19 1061.331180.73 165 PLEDGER, KEVIN SINS
20 1060.448280.67 194 MOHD, HAMDAN MAS
21 1008.380676.71 167 MATTHEW, LEE SIN
22 996.423575.80 211 DAIN, AMARUL MAS
23 988.461875.19 155 MOHD, FITRI MAS
24 984.927474.92 180 BRIAN, CHEUNG MAC
25 932.310170.92 31 DAVID, LIM MAS
26 915.167269.62 100 MICHAEL, LOKE MAS
27 855.427965.07 120 YAMIN, TENGGONO INASS
28 822.390262.56 164 MICHAEL, HO SIN
29 781.810459.47 113 FRANKY, SUGONO INA
30 776.630959.08 128 Haji, Cheppy INA
31 769.034758.50 139 ZAINAL, AZAM MAS
32 727.103055.31 117 CHERRY, ANGELICA INAL
33 665.846150.65 166 WEE, LENGKOH SIN
34 659.865850.19 127 ABDOEL, AZIS INASS
35 629.071847.85 187 ROBERT, KUTZ USA
36 624.819647.53 67 KHOO, CHOONHOO MAS
37 621.440847.27 101 NATHAN, LOKE MAS
38 588.636244.78 203 MOHD, HILMY MAS
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1 1253.3551100.00 94 KHAIRULAZUAN, ABDWAHAB MAS
2 1236.826298.68 95 MOHD, NAZREY MAS
3 1195.043595.35 93 PETRUS, ANAI MAS
4 1189.334494.89 96 MOHD, TARMIZI MAS
5 1164.418092.90 132 AZMEER, MUHAMMAD MAS
6 1155.725992.21 141 SAIFUDDIN, SARIAT MAS
7 1132.280990.34 45 ZUL, MAJDI MAS
8 1107.526688.36 52 ROSFAIZAL, AMIRRUDIN MAS
9 1095.444687.40 135 MOHD, HANIF MAS

10 1086.343186.67 195 MOHD, ZUKHARI MAS
11 1059.688384.55 137 MUHAMAD, HAMIRUL MAS
12 1055.591584.22 64 FOO, KAHHIN MAS
13 1053.282184.04 54 WELIZON, JAIDAU MAS
14 1050.713883.83 201 TSE, LAIMAN HKG
15 1045.620783.43 16 NANING, AKUK MAS
16 1043.280783.24 140 MOHD, SHAHRUNISHAM MAS
17 1034.986482.58 196 WAN, ZAUINUDDIN MAS
18 1026.057881.86 39 ADHAR, MARIA MAS
19 1020.699781.44 142 HASMILI, ABDULHAMID MAS
20 1002.996480.02 102 KELVIN, LEE MAS
21 1001.813679.93 57 CHIEW, HUAHIN MAS
22 996.573779.51 134 MOHD, ANUAR MAS
23 995.872079.46 138 MOHD, HANIZAM MAS
24 989.415078.94 38 MOHD, ZULBAIRI MAS
25 965.786977.06 136 MUHAMAD, SHAIFULHISHAM MAS
26 941.774075.14 109 KELVIN, POH SIN
27 941.719475.14 131 ZAKARIA, MDISA MAS
28 941.471875.12 23 JAMIL, OMAR MAS
29 941.267275.10 42 MISSY, JAAFAR MASL
30 927.678774.02 44 MOHD, QHATIRUDDIN MAS
31 919.585873.37 175 RAYMOND, LOH SIN
32 906.558272.33 51 SHAHRIL, HANAFY MAS
33 901.858571.96 170 CHUA, SONGHENG SIN
34 875.416769.85 133 MAZLAN, SAM MAS
35 862.005568.78 129 MOHD, SUZRIN MAS
36 833.135766.47 69 LIM, KIATENG MAS
37 827.427466.02 58 MOHD, ARIFF MAS
38 812.835064.85 171 EDWIN, WAN SIN
39 812.536664.83 56 NIK, NALIZUL MAS
40 807.880964.46 178 WALTER, KNUR SIN
41 801.945663.98 61 MUHAMMAD, RAZLAN MAS
42 793.200863.29 202 MOHD, ASHADI MAS
43 785.411962.66 41 NUR, HIDAYAH MASL
44 778.934262.15 205 MATIUS, SENGEM MAS
45 771.680361.57 172 JULIAN, WU SIN
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46 771.021961.52 144 NORAINI, YUSOFF MASL
47 765.817561.10 43 MAZNIZA, MAIZAN MASL
48 746.223359.54 59 MOHD, AZAHARI MAS
49 736.526558.76 24 TAN, CHEEYUEN MAS
50 700.560055.89 130 DZULKARNAIN, HASHIM MAS
51 698.439055.73 6 NORFARIZAL, MOHDNOOR MAS
52 693.184955.31 40 NUR, AZREEN MAS
53 678.133154.11 103 CHONG, KAHFATT MAS
54 675.509653.90 62 KHAIRUL, IDHAM MAS
55 665.987953.14 77 CHEAH, KEENYUEN MAS
56 664.878253.05 73 TAN, JITSUA MAS
57 663.551652.94 104 SIAU, VONHOU MAS
58 660.460052.70 143 ROSLINA, MOHAMAD MASL
59 658.580852.55 169 BRYAN, HO SIN
60 645.632651.51 156 MOHD, YUSOF MAS
61 637.015450.82 5 AHMAD, ZAFRULLAH MAS
62 636.452450.78 174 RAYMOND, KUAN SIN
63 609.462648.63 55 JERRY, RINDANG MAS
64 602.806148.10 68 RONALD, SOH MAS
65 602.763648.09 146 SITI, SYAZWANI MASL
66 590.372047.10 204 HAMZAH, AMIT MAS
67 590.203447.09 160 MOHAMMAD, FAROS MAS
68 584.399246.63 105 MARWAN, MASOM MAS
69 571.337845.58 50 NAZRUL, MAN MAS
70 567.211245.26 66 CHONG, KWONGHOONG MAS
71 566.507445.20 168 BEN, ONG SIN
72 547.839743.71 71 SUREMY, MYEOR MAS
73 521.857541.64 81 KHAIRUL, ANUAR MAS
74 516.873841.24 216 MOHD, YAZID MAS
75 502.928640.13 158 MOHAMMAD, SUFFIAN MAS
76 488.589638.98 3 TUGIMIN, KASERON MAS
77 485.047738.70 207 MOHAMAD, FADZLI MAS
78 474.065737.82 206 KHAIRIL, ANUAR MAS
79 460.280136.72 208 SUKRI, KADIR MAS
80 453.938436.22 88 TENGKU, LOREZA MASL
81 442.040735.27 70 GRACE, CHONG MAS
82 433.045734.55 4 MASRI, AZEMAN MAS
83 398.845031.82 209 ABDUL, AZIZ MAS
84 394.950931.51 145 NOR, HASYIMAH MASL
85 366.037729.20 210 MOHD, IRWAN MAS
86 359.800128.71 176 SHAIFUL, BAKRI SIN
87 338.637927.02 161 HASAN, SILONG MAS
88 290.660323.19 65 NG, KIMLOONG MAS
89 264.940921.14 9 HAMDAN, AZIZ MAS
90 258.205120.60 106 ONG, CHINKEONG MAS
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91 255.772320.41 107 CLAYTON, HONG MAS
92 211.029716.84 8 MOHD, FAIZ MAS
93 125.17779.99 179 WILSON, TANG SIN
94 122.55999.78 163 MOHD, HIZAL MAS
95 44.88433.58 11 ZAILANI, HARUN MAS
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1 1354.6130100.00 49 MOHD, AZLAN MAS
2 1291.002395.30 125 DANIEL, DANIEL INA
3 1235.643591.22 151 SUNTHARAM, SUBRAMANIAM MAS
4 1173.849786.66 199 MOHD, NAZRI MAS
5 1143.849884.44 173 MIGHEL, LU SIN
6 1124.783583.03 182 ANUAR, ABDULAH SIN
7 1092.340780.64 25 MUHAMAD, AZMI MAS
8 1066.638278.74 150 ZULKAPLY, MALEK MAS
9 1056.601078.00 198 BAWAZIR, MATISA MAS

10 1056.220977.97 147 ALAMIN, MUKAMMAL MAS
11 1018.578675.19 126 ISKAK, BUDISISWANTO INA
12 974.233471.92 110 REYNOLD, CAINTO MAS
13 934.541768.99 26 JEKRY, JUSLIN MAS
14 932.051168.81 97 SYUIB, SANI MAS
15 926.607168.40 46 FAIZOL, EMBONG MAS
16 922.500168.10 148 ZULKIFLI, NOR MAS
17 919.626867.89 149 JOHN, ANSELMUS MAS
18 907.566667.00 27 HARFIZAN, MOHDSOFIAN MAS
19 902.152566.60 47 AIMAN, MAULA MAS
20 880.718765.02 214 ALVIN, LU MAS
21 851.017762.82 18 AZMI, KAWI MAS
22 836.166361.73 19 MOHD, ASRI MAS
23 833.208661.51 184 ENG, CHONGONG SIN
24 826.891061.04 15 ROZAINI, JUNAIDI MAS
25 790.219758.34 37 MOHD, FAIZAL MAS
26 784.541357.92 185 RICKY, CHEUNG SIN
27 772.472857.03 186 ALBERT, SOH SIN
28 755.444855.77 17 MOHAMMAD, SOFI MAS
29 737.094654.41 33 TENGKU, AMIR MAS
30 720.938753.22 116 LEE, PATRICK INA
31 707.210252.21 215 HASBULLAH, ADAM MAS
32 704.121051.98 115 EDHI, SUSILO INAS
33 702.180551.84 118 HENDRA, TANUSETIAWAN INAS
34 693.304651.18 213 ONG, KONGJOO MAS
35 692.481751.12 112 DAVID, KAMS MAS
36 687.871650.78 22 ARIMY, ABDULLAH MAS
37 683.720550.47 82 MOHD, IDHAM MAS
38 676.911049.97 157 HEDAR, DARWIS MAS
39 669.347249.41 200 WILLIAM, NG MAC
40 668.404049.34 36 MOHD, SHAMSIR MAS
41 667.851249.30 35 AHMAD, ARAFAT MAS
42 664.926549.09 12 SAIDIN, SAMSURI MAS
43 652.208848.15 80 MAZNI, MAZLAN MAS
44 627.565546.33 14 HISAMUDIN, ISHAK MAS
45 605.142844.67 79 AZNIZAR, ASARE MAS
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46 596.517544.04 34 ANDRIAN, SALLEH MAS
47 548.994740.53 13 ROZAIMI, NORDIN MAS
48 548.143440.46 7 RAHMAN, PUTRA MAS
49 538.948439.79 123 NORMAN, MIGUNA INA
50 514.336537.97 76 EUGENE, LEE MAS
51 487.519335.99 21 HASSIM, DILMI MAS
52 484.447835.76 181 ALVIN, LEE SIN
53 402.401829.71 83 MOHD, KHAIRULANUAR MAS
54 314.288023.20 119 AGUNG, PRABOWO INAS
55 233.956217.27 162 HELMI, HAMID MAS
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No. Name

Disqualified Shooters

53 ZAIDI, RADIN
75 CHRIS, ONG
78 MOHD, ZAIRUL

159 MOHAMMAD, FAUZQI
188 MURALITHARAN, SRIDHARAN
189 SHAHFIZ, SHAHRANI
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